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Rank Competitor(s)

Meagan Duhamel / Eric Radford

Julianne Seguin / Charlie Bilodeau

Kirsten Moore-Towers / Michael Marinaro
Lubov llyushechkina / Dylan Moscovitch
Evelyn Walsh / Trennt Michaud

Camille Ruest / Drew Wolfe
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Sydney Kolodziej / Maxime Deschamps
WD  Shalena Rau / Johann Wilskinson

Section
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Karen Howard
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SKATECAMNADA

Date:

2018 Canadian Tire National Skating Championships

Doug Mitchell Thunderbird Sports Centre, Vancouver, BC
January 8, 2018 to January 14, 2018

13-Jan-2018

5:32:58PM

Senior Pair

Category Result Summary

81.78
68.51
68.28
65.45
62.61
60.18
56.42
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FP Points
15277 (1) 234.55
14449 (2) 213.00
14157 () 209.85
12508 (4) 190.53
12026 (5) 182.87
117.36 (6) 177.54
11478  (7) 171.20

Andrea Derby
—
PATINAGECAMNADA



